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Team Played Wins Draws
1. Ball of Duty 14 11 2
2. Uppanin 14 10 2
3. Dye Hard 14 8 0
4. Cougars 14 6 0
5. Crushers 14 5 0
6. Not Fast Just Furious 14 0 0

Cannon Hill District Netball Association

Losses

1

2

14

Forfeits

BYEs

For

348

308

282

225

269

144

Against
205
200
250
229
284

408

* The WR column is a Win Ratio. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the ladders.

do not play an equal number of matches.
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It is a fair measure, especially if teams
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