Season 2 2023 Ladies Division 2 Ladder

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	For	Against	Diff.	Points	WR*
1. Ball of Duty	14	11	2	1	0	0	348	205	143	24	86%
2. Uppanin	14	10	2	2	0	0	308	200	108	22	79%
3. Dye Hard	14	8	0	6	0	0	282	250	32	16	57%
4. Cougars	14	6	0	8	0	0	225	229	-4	12	43%
5. Crushers	14	5	0	9	0	0	269	284	-15	10	36%
6. Not Fast Just Furious	14	0	0	14	0	0	144	408	-264	0	0%

^{*} The **WR** column is a **Win Ratio**. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the ladders. It is a fair measure, especially if teams do not play an equal number of matches.

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 21:20:18